Optimizing Transformer E�ciency with Precise Real-Time
Bushing Insights
Our bushing sensor is engineered to provide real-time data on the health
and performance of transformer bushings by detecting critical parameters
such as leakage current, capacitance, and partial discharge, enabling early
fault detection and prevention.
Bushing Failures can result from transient overvoltage, temperature variations, and moisture ingress,
which can rapidly compromise the bushing insulation and potentially lead to catastrophic transformer

+1-418-767-0111
Ordering Code
Product Drawing
B s e n s z z y x w
Bushing Sensor
Model of Sensor
Sensor Material
2 = Stainless Steel 304
3 = Stainless Steel 316 (CX environment)
Bushing Model
Sensor Type
GOE = ABB GOE
GOH = ABB GOH
IEEE = ABB  Alamo
IEEEB = ABB Alamo (adjustable pin)
DTOI = Moser Glasser
HLJM = ABB Macafil
PCOR = Hubble
ALST = Alstom
BHEL = BHEL
CGCB = CGCB
HSP = HSP
GOB = GOB
LCRJA = Standard Version
LCRJB = Slim Version
LCRJC = Tapper threads (NPT)
TNCHA = Trench 167 mm long
TNCHB = Trench 212 mm long
TNCHC = Trench L Shape
GE = GE Version
JZH = Jiangsu Zhida
L = Leakage current
P = Partial Discharge
LT = Leakage Current With Temp. Sensor
PT = Partial Discharge With Temp. Sensor
Sensor Connector
2 = N Type
(z = 0 to 9)
0 = PCB
1 = GDT only
2 = PCB R02